TORCOFIX
HAND TORQUE WRENCH
The Torcofix hand torque wrench is a reliable choice for precise bolt tightening in
demanding industrial and maintenance applications. This adjustable and durable
torque wrench is equipped with an integrated ratchet function and meets the
requirements of DIN EN ISO 6789-2:2017 Type II Class A standard.
 \ Wide torque range: 20 - 850 Nm
 \ Accuracy up to ±3%
 \ Allows both right- and left-handed tightening
 \ Newly redesigned, more ergonomic handle
 \ Clear click mechanism provides both tactile and audible
feedback when the set torque is reached
Item Model Drive / Spigot /
Female end fitting
Torque range Nm Lenght mm Weight kg
Push-through drive
3278379 TF-K100 1/2" 20 - 100 403 0,97
3278387 TF-K200 1/2" 40 - 200 494 1,18
3278395 TF-K300 1/2" 60 - 300 586 1,37
3278409 TF-K400 3/4" 80 - 400 693 1,93
3278492 TF-K550 3/4" 110 - 550 966 3,60
3278514 TF-K850 3/4" 250 - 850 1 388 4,80
Female end fitting
3278522 TF-SE100 9 x 12 mm 20 - 100 378 0,77
3278530 TF-SE150 9 x 12 mm 30 - 150 469 0,93
3278549 TF-SE200 14 x 18 mm 40 - 200 479 1,01
3278557 TF-SE300 14 x 18 mm 60 - 300 570 1,19
3278565 TF-SE400 14 x 18 mm 80 - 400 657 1,62
Spigot
3278573 TF-Z100 16 mm 20 - 100 385 0,76
3278581 TF-Z200 16 mm 40 - 200 476 0,92
3278603 TF-Z300 16 mm 60 - 300 492 1,15
3278611 TF-Z400 16 mm 80 - 400 657 1,55
3278638 TF-Z550 22 mm 110 - 550 926 2,94
3278654 TF-Z850 22 mm 250 - 850 1 354 4,39
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki